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Challenge RFN
Neuchâtel, 2. - 3.11.2024

Epreuve 2 Messieurs, 400m Libre 2013 et plus agés
02.11.2024 - 9:23 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

Années 2010 - 2013

1. DUCRET, Max 10 CN Plan-les-Ouates 4:15.91 570
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:32.16 32.26 250m: 2:38.96 33.62 350m: 3:44.99 32.27

100m: 59.90 31.56 200m: 2:05.34 33.18 300m: 3:12.72 33.76 400m: 4:15.91 30.92

2. ZWEIACKER, Charly 10 Rfn 4:35.14 459
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:38.70 35.04 250m: 2:49.64 35.57 350m: 4:00.89 35.46

100m: 1:03.66 33.73 200m: 2:14.07 35.37 300m: 3:25.43 35.79 400m: 4:35.14 34.25

3. KELEHER, Luke 10 Rfn 4:44.48 415
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:41.38 35.77 250m: 2:54.85 36.94 350m: 4:08.58 36.80

100m: 1:05.61 34.54 200m: 2:17.91 36.53 300m: 3:31.78 36.93 400m: 4:44.48 35.90

4. KOHLER, Sacha 11 Rfn 4:46.39 407
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:43.45 36.67 250m: 2:57.41 36.98 350m: 4:11.06 36.84

100m: 1:06.78 35.14 200m: 2:20.43 36.98 300m: 3:34.22 36.81 400m: 4:46.39 35.33

5. JOSEPH, Dany 10 CN Yverdon 4:51.62 385
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:45.81 37.56 250m: 3:00.91 37.60 350m: 4:16.21 37.57

100m: 1:08.25 36.06 200m: 2:23.31 37.50 300m: 3:38.64 37.73 400m: 4:51.62 35.41

6. ILIK, Uluc 10 CN Plan-les-Ouates 5:00.90 350
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:48.41 38.35 250m: 3:04.78 38.18 350m: 4:22.71 39.46

100m: 1:10.06 36.87 200m: 2:26.60 38.19 300m: 3:43.25 38.47 400m: 5:00.90 38.19

7. MOUNEYRES, Zacari 10 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 5:02.67 344
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:48.84 37.91 250m: 3:05.75 38.49 350m: 4:24.58 39.68

100m: 1:10.93 37.36 200m: 2:27.26 38.42 300m: 3:44.90 39.15 400m: 5:02.67 38.09

8. SURDEZ, Nolan 10 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 5:03.70 341
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:48.72 38.86 250m: 3:07.47 39.34 350m: 4:26.33 39.32

100m: 1:09.86 36.78 200m: 2:28.13 39.41 300m: 3:47.01 39.54 400m: 5:03.70 37.37

2009 et plus agés

1. ASHTON, Balint 06 Schwimmverein beider Basel 3:55.74 729
50m: 26.59 26.59 150m: 1:26.58 30.38 250m: 2:26.53 29.23 350m: 3:26.46 29.90

100m: 56.20 29.61 200m: 1:57.30 30.72 300m: 2:56.56 30.03 400m: 3:55.74 29.28

2. GAGNEBIN, Ilan 04 La 3:59.00 700
50m: 27.19 27.19 150m: 1:27.59 30.42 250m: 2:28.58 30.22 350m: 3:28.90 30.10

100m: 57.17 29.98 200m: 1:58.36 30.77 300m: 2:58.80 30.22 400m: 3:59.00 30.10

3. BIALON, Alexandre 04 Rfn 4:02.02 674
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m: 1:28.91 31.00 250m: 2:30.53 30.54 350m: 3:31.52 30.45

100m: 57.91 30.33 200m: 1:59.99 31.08 300m: 3:01.07 30.54 400m: 4:02.02 30.50

4. CHTAINI, Dominic 04 La 4:03.15 665
50m: 27.26 27.26 150m: 1:26.95 30.18 250m: 2:29.09 31.18 350m: 3:31.95 31.55

100m: 56.77 29.51 200m: 1:57.91 30.96 300m: 3:00.40 31.31 400m: 4:03.15 31.20

5. GEORGIEV, Richard 05 Stl 4:08.21 625
50m: 28.69 28.69 150m: 1:31.01 31.51 250m: 2:33.93 31.45 350m: 3:38.05 31.91

100m: 59.50 30.81 200m: 2:02.48 31.47 300m: 3:06.14 32.21 400m: 4:08.21 30.16

6. PENNEL, Jamie Alexander 08 La 4:13.14 589
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:32.71 32.30 250m: 2:37.40 32.04 350m: 3:41.86 32.26

100m: 1:00.41 31.56 200m: 2:05.36 32.65 300m: 3:09.60 32.20 400m: 4:13.14 31.28
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7. BERTSCHI, Léon 07 La 4:15.08 576
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:33.16 32.64 250m: 2:37.50 32.53 350m: 3:43.00 33.06

100m: 1:00.52 31.76 200m: 2:04.97 31.81 300m: 3:09.94 32.44 400m: 4:15.08 32.08

8. ZWINGLI, Jean Luc 06 La 4:15.25 574
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:32.61 32.54 250m: 2:38.44 32.86 350m: 3:43.66 32.64

100m: 1:00.07 31.57 200m: 2:05.58 32.97 300m: 3:11.02 32.58 400m: 4:15.25 31.59

9. EL GAOUZI, Rayan 09 CN Plan-les-Ouates 4:15.61 572
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:32.76 32.15 250m: 2:38.25 33.08 350m: 3:44.31 33.32

100m: 1:00.61 32.34 200m: 2:05.17 32.41 300m: 3:10.99 32.74 400m: 4:15.61 31.30

10. SOFIA, Alessio 08 La 4:15.90 570
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:31.85 32.11 250m: 2:37.53 33.13 350m: 3:43.82 33.24

100m: 59.74 31.22 200m: 2:04.40 32.55 300m: 3:10.58 33.05 400m: 4:15.90 32.08

11. OBERHOLZER, Solan 05 Vn 4:16.14 568
50m: 29.18 29.18 150m: 1:33.27 32.13 250m: 2:38.50 32.51 350m: 3:44.09 32.76

100m: 1:01.14 31.96 200m: 2:05.99 32.72 300m: 3:11.33 32.83 400m: 4:16.14 32.05

12. AKCAY, Gueray 01 Schwimmverein beider Basel 4:19.58 546
50m: 29.39 29.39 150m: 1:34.56 33.25 250m: 2:41.60 33.59 350m: 3:47.84 32.53

100m: 1:01.31 31.92 200m: 2:08.01 33.45 300m: 3:15.31 33.71 400m: 4:19.58 31.74

13. LORENZO VIANA, Victor 08 Morges-Natation 4:19.64 546
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:33.78 32.48 250m: 2:39.27 32.83 350m: 3:46.34 33.94

100m: 1:01.30 31.69 200m: 2:06.44 32.66 300m: 3:12.40 33.13 400m: 4:19.64 33.30

14. CAMBRÉSY, Nathan 07 Morges-Natation 4:19.83 545
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:33.43 33.08 250m: 2:39.71 32.89 350m: 3:47.03 33.58

100m: 1:00.35 31.85 200m: 2:06.82 33.39 300m: 3:13.45 33.74 400m: 4:19.83 32.80

15. GUMY, Naël 08 Rfn 4:21.98 531
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:34.64 32.93 250m: 2:40.23 32.64 350m: 3:48.15 34.50

100m: 1:01.71 32.36 200m: 2:07.59 32.95 300m: 3:13.65 33.42 400m: 4:21.98 33.83

16. TE-HERITIER, Sydney 07 Nyon 4:22.08 531
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:35.21 33.29 250m: 2:42.66 33.93 350m: 3:50.01 33.13

100m: 1:01.92 32.33 200m: 2:08.73 33.52 300m: 3:16.88 34.22 400m: 4:22.08 32.07

17. DE SOUSA CARVALHO, Rafaël 08 Lancy Natation 4:22.09 531
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:36.76 34.03 250m: 2:44.77 33.99 350m: 3:51.84 33.55

100m: 1:02.73 33.37 200m: 2:10.78 34.02 300m: 3:18.29 33.52 400m: 4:22.09 30.25

18. DZIUBA, Valerii 08 Club de natation Delémont 4:23.90 520
50m: 29.19 29.19 150m: 1:34.48 32.96 250m: 2:42.17 34.28 350m: 3:50.53 34.27

100m: 1:01.52 32.33 200m: 2:07.89 33.41 300m: 3:16.26 34.09 400m: 4:23.90 33.37

19. INAN, Danny 08 Lancy Natation 4:26.78 503
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:36.28 33.68 250m: 2:45.09 34.63 350m: 3:53.91 34.36

100m: 1:02.60 32.68 200m: 2:10.46 34.18 300m: 3:19.55 34.46 400m: 4:26.78 32.87

20. PEREIRA, Diego 07 Rfn 4:27.03 502
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:34.60 33.38 250m: 2:42.60 34.10 350m: 3:52.42 35.02

100m: 1:01.22 32.37 200m: 2:08.50 33.90 300m: 3:17.40 34.80 400m: 4:27.03 34.61

21. MATHYS, Luc 06 Srm 4:27.17 501
50m: 30.49 30.49 150m: 1:37.23 33.53 250m: 2:45.80 34.63 350m: 3:53.79 33.84

100m: 1:03.70 33.21 200m: 2:11.17 33.94 300m: 3:19.95 34.15 400m: 4:27.17 33.38

22. ROS, Oliver 08 Morges-Natation 4:31.12 479
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:37.26 33.83 250m: 2:45.90 34.45 350m: 3:56.15 35.22

100m: 1:03.43 33.43 200m: 2:11.45 34.19 300m: 3:20.93 35.03 400m: 4:31.12 34.97
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23. ASLLANI, Adri 07 Lancy Natation 4:33.89 465
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:40.68 35.29 250m: 2:51.42 35.12 350m: 4:01.61 34.07

100m: 1:05.39 34.27 200m: 2:16.30 35.62 300m: 3:27.54 36.12 400m: 4:33.89 32.28

24. DREYER, Alexis 09 Lancy Natation 4:33.90 465
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:40.64 34.83 250m: 2:51.15 35.15 350m: 4:01.50 34.81

100m: 1:05.81 34.98 200m: 2:16.00 35.36 300m: 3:26.69 35.54 400m: 4:33.90 32.40

25. DEMIERRE, Arnaud 05 Spb 4:36.74 451
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:39.15 34.69 250m: 2:50.41 36.04 350m: 4:02.34 36.38

100m: 1:04.46 33.69 200m: 2:14.37 35.22 300m: 3:25.96 35.55 400m: 4:36.74 34.40

26. BREMBILLA, Alessandro 09 Lancy Natation 4:37.53 447
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:41.68 35.19 250m: 2:52.66 35.24 350m: 4:03.87 35.49

100m: 1:06.49 34.65 200m: 2:17.42 35.74 300m: 3:28.38 35.72 400m: 4:37.53 33.66

27. MITEV, Alexander 06 Lancy Natation 4:38.94 440
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:38.09 34.83 250m: 2:49.53 35.70 350m: 4:02.84 37.01

100m: 1:03.26 33.80 200m: 2:13.83 35.74 300m: 3:25.83 36.30 400m: 4:38.94 36.10

28. BELAHBIB, Ilyass 09 Lancy Natation 4:44.70 414
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:42.61 35.63 250m: 2:55.89 37.12 350m: 4:09.16 36.97

100m: 1:06.98 35.24 200m: 2:18.77 36.16 300m: 3:32.19 36.30 400m: 4:44.70 35.54

29. VERNACCHIO, Tiziano 09 CN Plan-les-Ouates 4:49.59 393
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:44.46 36.60 250m: 2:57.52 36.39 350m: 4:12.62 37.78

100m: 1:07.86 35.85 200m: 2:21.13 36.67 300m: 3:34.84 37.32 400m: 4:49.59 36.97

30. POHL, Markus 08 CN Plan-les-Ouates 4:50.29 390
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:42.38 36.28 250m: 2:56.49 36.85 350m: 4:13.15 38.25

100m: 1:06.10 34.91 200m: 2:19.64 37.26 300m: 3:34.90 38.41 400m: 4:50.29 37.14

31. ROSSIER, Andréa 09 CN Plan-les-Ouates 4:51.40 386
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:43.70 37.18 250m: 2:58.57 36.51 350m: 4:15.16 38.64

100m: 1:06.52 35.27 200m: 2:22.06 38.36 300m: 3:36.52 37.95 400m: 4:51.40 36.24

32. BOPP, Jules 06 CN Plan-les-Ouates 5:03.13 343
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:44.44 38.17 250m: 3:03.56 40.16 350m: 4:24.71 40.51

100m: 1:06.27 35.55 200m: 2:23.40 38.96 300m: 3:44.20 40.64 400m: 5:03.13 38.42


